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Letnje otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2015
Subotica, 6/7/2015

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
06/07/2015 - 10:25 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.14 460
2. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.01 297
3. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 36.15 294
4. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 36.39 288
5. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.44 287
6. BULAJIC, Miljan 02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 36.56 284
7. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.93 254
8. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 37.96 253
9. PEJIC, Ratko 01 PLivacki Klub "Sombor" 44.97 152

DNF GLISIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
DNF PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

15 - 16 godina

1. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.80 475
2. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.07 463
3. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.76 433
4. VUČKOVIĆ, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.91 427

17 - 18 godina

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.23 617
2. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.68 531
3. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.42 493
4. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 PLivacki Klub "Sombor" 31.15 459
5. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.86 429
6. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.15 418

19 godina i stariji

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.58 595
2. SABO, Sebastian 96 Plivacki klub Senta 29.66 532
3. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.93 518
4. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.10 509
5. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.18 458
6. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 33.90 356
7. VUJICIC, Luka 92 PK Marlin 34.92 326
8. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Marko 91 PK Marlin 38.73 239

Otvoreno

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.23 617
2. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.58 595
3. SABO, Sebastian 96 Plivacki klub Senta 29.66 532
4. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.68 531
5. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.93 518
6. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.10 509
7. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.42 493
8. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.80 475
9. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.07 463

10. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.14 460
11. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 PLivacki Klub "Sombor" 31.15 459
12. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.18 458
13. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.76 433
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Letnje otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2015
Subotica, 6/7/2015

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.86 429
15. VUČKOVIĆ, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.91 427
16. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.15 418
17. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 33.90 356
18. VUJICIC, Luka 92 PK Marlin 34.92 326
19. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.01 297
20. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 36.15 294
21. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 36.39 288
22. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.44 287
23. BULAJIC, Miljan 02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 36.56 284
24. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.93 254
25. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 37.96 253
26. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Marko 91 PK Marlin 38.73 239
27. PEJIC, Ratko 01 PLivacki Klub "Sombor" 44.97 152

DNF GLISIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
DNF PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo


